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SUMMARY of RESULTS

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LAKE of MENTEITH  -  15th SEPTEMBER 2017

AUTUMN MATCH

 101 fishWinner ENGLAND

  65 fish2nd Place

  64 fish3rd Place

  63 fish4th Place

GRAND TOTALS

points

points

points

points

pointsfish

BEST BASKET Iain Barr   712.0  17 fish pointsENGLAND

LARGEST TROUT Iain Barr ENGLAND    64.0 cms

ENGLAND Iain Barr   712.0  17 fish points

IRELAND Eoin Dunne   336.6   8 fish points

SCOTLAND Ray Anderson   368.5   9 fish points

WALES Martyn Bratton   293.1   7 fish points

OFFICIALS' TROPHY Peter Auchterlonie   289.0   7 fish points

Best Boatman - no 1 Bill Ramage   998.0  24 fish points

[total catch & release competition,: first three fish measured and recorded]
[allowance of 40cms per additional fish after recorded fish]

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

ENGLISH RESULTS

LAKE of MENTEITH  -  15th SEPTEMBER 2017

AUTUMN MATCH

Name 1 2 3
FISH MEASURED LONGEST

FISH (cms)
TOTAL

 POINTS (cms)
TOTAL

FISH
ADDIT
FISH

64.0712.017Iain Barr  (cpt) 42.0 46.0 64.0 14

684.317Martin Burgess 39.7 44.6 40.0 14

412.910Tony Fox 43.4 43.5 46.0 7

343.58Phil Shaw-Browne 46.5 49.5 47.5 5

305.47Ed Foster 54.2 43.4 47.8 4

300.07Mike Dixon 49.0 49.0 42.0 4

291.07Tom Speak 46.0 43.0 42.0 4

236.56Craig Barr 38.1 45.4 33.0 3

204.25Mark Tremain-Coker 36.2 42.0 46.0 2

175.04Tony Donnelly 51.0 40.5 43.5 1

169.74Tom Gott 45.5 39.0 45.2 1

166.04Mark Rooney 39.0 43.0 44.0 1

127.53Andy Taylor 43.5 46.0 38.0 0

86.22Tom Bird 46.0 40.2 0.0 0

101 4214.2

[total catch & release competition,: first three fish measured and recorded]
[allowance of 40cms per additional fish after recorded fish]

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

  IRISH RESULTS

LAKE of MENTEITH  -  15th SEPTEMBER 2017

AUTUMN MATCH

Name 1 2 3
FISH MEASURED LONGEST

FISH (cms)
TOTAL

 POINTS (cms)
TOTAL

FISH
ADDIT
FISH

336.68Eoin Dunne 46.1 44.0 46.5 5

297.47Greg White  (cpt) 47.7 45.7 44.0 4

293.77Martin McGorian 43.0 42.4 48.3 4

285.37Basil Shields 39.8 46.7 38.8 4

217.95Robert Reilly 45.2 41.6 51.1 2

208.55Aidan Heffernan 46.0 40.5 42.0 2

207.25Brendan Spillane 43.0 41.2 43.0 2

170.24Trevor O'Mahony 44.4 45.2 40.6 1

163.74Thomas O'Loughlin 41.0 41.5 41.2 1

141.03Paddy Ward 43.5 46.5 51.0 0

129.53Andrew Duncan 44.0 45.5 40.0 0

98.52Mark Clelland 48.8 49.7 0.0 0

93.02DJ Byrne 45.0 48.0 0.0 0

88.32Patrick O'Loughlin 46.7 41.6 0.0 0

64 2730.8

[total catch & release competition,: first three fish measured and recorded]
[allowance of 40cms per additional fish after recorded fish]

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

SCOTTISH RESULTS

LAKE of MENTEITH  -  15th SEPTEMBER 2017

AUTUMN MATCH

Name 1 2 3
FISH MEASURED LONGEST

FISH (cms)
TOTAL

 POINTS (cms)
TOTAL

FISH
ADDIT
FISH

368.59Ray Anderson 38.5 45.5 44.5 6

286.07Alan Gilbert 40.0 46.0 40.0 4

252.26Alan Steven 41.0 50.2 41.0 3

246.56Alan Hill  (cpt) 39.0 44.0 43.5 3

218.65Ronnie Glass 51.5 42.3 44.8 2

214.55Stuart Marklow 47.0 43.0 44.5 2

201.05Ronnie Gilbert 37.5 45.0 38.5 2

177.84Neil Anderson 47.0 43.8 47.0 1

144.53Paul Sharp 50.0 50.0 44.5 0

134.73Kevin Neri 44.5 45.5 44.7 0

134.63Jimmy McBride 42.1 48.0 44.5 0

134.53Andrew Kennedy 52.0 42.5 40.0 0

109.72Mick Tait 48.7 61.0 0.0 0

87.92Derek Purves 41.6 46.3 0.0 0

63 2711.0

[total catch & release competition,: first three fish measured and recorded]
[allowance of 40cms per additional fish after recorded fish]

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

  WELSH RESULTS

LAKE of MENTEITH  -  15th SEPTEMBER 2017

AUTUMN MATCH

Name 1 2 3
FISH MEASURED LONGEST

FISH (cms)
TOTAL

 POINTS (cms)
TOTAL

FISH
ADDIT
FISH

293.17Martyn Bratton 40.0 48.1 45.0 4

291.67Terry Llewelyn  (cpt) 43.0 41.6 47.0 4

284.17Tim Llewellyn 42.0 37.6 44.5 4

219.15Richard Hooper 51.4 45.7 42.0 2

219.05Bob Mayers 48.2 42.3 48.5 2

214.25Peter Greasley 45.2 45.5 43.5 2

211.95Phil Thomas 43.5 41.9 46.5 2

207.75Andrew Banner 39.5 39.7 48.5 2

172.04Paul Sharman 50.5 43.0 38.5 1

168.04Phil Wood 42.0 43.0 43.0 1

131.43Alwyn Roberts 45.5 46.9 39.0 0

127.83Bob Jones 46.6 39.7 41.5 0

125.53Paul Collict 43.5 45.0 37.0 0

91.92Tony Parker 45.3 46.6 0.0 0

65 2757.3

[total catch & release competition,: first three fish measured and recorded]
[allowance of 40cms per additional fish after recorded fish]

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LAKE of MENTEITH  -  15th SEPTEMBER 2017

AUTUMN MATCH

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

NamePlace Country 1 2 3
FISH MEASURED LONGEST

FISH (cms)
TOTAL

 POINTS (cms)
TOTAL

FISH
ADDIT
FISH

64.0712.017Iain Barr 1 (Eng) 42.0 46.0 64.0 14

684.317Martin Burgess 2 (Eng) 39.7 44.6 40.0 14

412.910Tony Fox 3 (Eng) 43.4 43.5 46.0 7

368.59Ray Anderson 4 (Sco) 38.5 45.5 44.5 6

343.58Phil Shaw-Browne 5 (Eng) 46.5 49.5 47.5 5

336.68Eoin Dunne 6 (Ire) 46.1 44.0 46.5 5

305.47Ed Foster 7 (Eng) 54.2 43.4 47.8 4

300.07Mike Dixon 8 (Eng) 49.0 49.0 42.0 4

297.47Greg White 9 (Ire) 47.7 45.7 44.0 4

293.77Martin McGorian10 (Ire) 43.0 42.4 48.3 4

293.17Martyn Bratton11 (Wal) 40.0 48.1 45.0 4

291.67Terry Llewelyn12 (Wal) 43.0 41.6 47.0 4

291.07Tom Speak13 (Eng) 46.0 43.0 42.0 4

286.07Alan Gilbert14 (Sco) 40.0 46.0 40.0 4

285.37Basil Shields15 (Ire) 39.8 46.7 38.8 4

284.17Tim Llewellyn16 (Wal) 42.0 37.6 44.5 4

252.26Alan Steven17 (Sco) 41.0 50.2 41.0 3

246.56Alan Hill18 (Sco) 39.0 44.0 43.5 3

236.56Craig Barr19 (Eng) 38.1 45.4 33.0 3

219.15Richard Hooper20 (Wal) 51.4 45.7 42.0 2

219.05Bob Mayers21 (Wal) 48.2 42.3 48.5 2

218.65Ronnie Glass22 (Sco) 51.5 42.3 44.8 2

217.95Robert Reilly23 (Ire) 45.2 41.6 51.1 2

214.55Stuart Marklow24 (Sco) 47.0 43.0 44.5 2

214.25Peter Greasley25 (Wal) 45.2 45.5 43.5 2

211.95Phil Thomas26 (Wal) 43.5 41.9 46.5 2

208.55Aidan Heffernan27 (Ire) 46.0 40.5 42.0 2

207.75Andrew Banner28 (Wal) 39.5 39.7 48.5 2

[total catch & release competition,: first three fish measured and recorded]
[allowance of 40cms per additional fish after recorded fish]website: www.iffa.net

IFFA Official Results

http://www.iffa.net


INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LAKE of MENTEITH  -  15th SEPTEMBER 2017

AUTUMN MATCH

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

NamePlace Country 1 2 3
FISH MEASURED LONGEST

FISH (cms)
TOTAL

 POINTS (cms)
TOTAL

FISH
ADDIT
FISH

207.25Brendan Spillane29 (Ire) 43.0 41.2 43.0 2

204.25Mark Tremain-Coker30 (Eng) 36.2 42.0 46.0 2

201.05Ronnie Gilbert31 (Sco) 37.5 45.0 38.5 2

177.84Neil Anderson32 (Sco) 47.0 43.8 47.0 1

175.04Tony Donnelly33 (Eng) 51.0 40.5 43.5 1

172.04Paul Sharman34 (Wal) 50.5 43.0 38.5 1

170.24Trevor O'Mahony35 (Ire) 44.4 45.2 40.6 1

169.74Tom Gott36 (Eng) 45.5 39.0 45.2 1

168.04Phil Wood37 (Wal) 42.0 43.0 43.0 1

166.04Mark Rooney38 (Eng) 39.0 43.0 44.0 1

163.74Thomas O'Loughlin39 (Ire) 41.0 41.5 41.2 1

144.53Paul Sharp40 (Sco) 50.0 50.0 44.5 0

141.03Paddy Ward41 (Ire) 43.5 46.5 51.0 0

134.73Kevin Neri42 (Sco) 44.5 45.5 44.7 0

134.63Jimmy McBride43 (Sco) 42.1 48.0 44.5 0

134.53Andrew Kennedy44 (Sco) 52.0 42.5 40.0 0

131.43Alwyn Roberts45 (Wal) 45.5 46.9 39.0 0

129.53Andrew Duncan46 (Ire) 44.0 45.5 40.0 0

127.83Bob Jones47 (Wal) 46.6 39.7 41.5 0

127.53Andy Taylor48 (Eng) 43.5 46.0 38.0 0

125.53Paul Collict49 (Wal) 43.5 45.0 37.0 0

109.72Mick Tait50 (Sco) 48.7 61.0 0.0 0

98.52Mark Clelland51 (Ire) 48.8 49.7 0.0 0

93.02DJ Byrne52 (Ire) 45.0 48.0 0.0 0

91.92Tony Parker53 (Wal) 45.3 46.6 0.0 0

88.32Patrick O'Loughlin54 (Ire) 46.7 41.6 0.0 0

87.92Derek Purves55 (Sco) 41.6 46.3 0.0 0

86.22Tom Bird56 (Eng) 46.0 40.2 0.0 0

[total catch & release competition,: first three fish measured and recorded]
[allowance of 40cms per additional fish after recorded fish]website: www.iffa.net

IFFA Official Results

http://www.iffa.net

